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54
82
66
62
24
20
32
114
101
31

Nazwisko Imie

CZECHOWSKI DARIUSZ
NOWACZYK ARKADIUSZ
NOWAK GRZEGORZ
PTAS JOLANTA
WALUSIAK ALICIA
NOWOSIELSKA HELENA
DYLEWSKI ANDRZE)
WOLSKA JOANNA
WROCEAWSKI RAFAL
DYLEWSKA BARBARA

tukasz Kuczmarski - 531 518 408
lukasz.kuczmarski@sts-timing.pl

DYCHA AKTYWNYCH - DABROWA GORNICZA

Miejscowosé

ZORY

CHORZOW

CZELADZ

CZELADZ

POLANKA WIELKA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
KUZNICA FOLWARK K.CZ
DABROWA GORNICZA

NORDIC WALKING
4 LISTOPAD 2012 R.
) Rok

Klub Kraj urodz.
POLSKA 1980

STADION SLASKI CHORZOW POLSKA 1973

TKKF SATURN CZELADZ POLSKA 1975

TKKF MOSIR CZELADZ POLSKA 1968
POLSKA 1969
POLSKA 1960
POLSKA 1952

AKTYWNA BABROWA POLSKA 1964
POLSKA 1976
POLSKA 1952

Strona 1

Kat
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M30
M30
M30
K30
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M30
K40

M-ce w .
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kat

1 00:38:08 1
2 00:38:12 2
3 00:38:39 3
1 00:44:29
2 00:46:52
1 00:47:01
1 00:47:57 4
2 00:48:42
4 00:53:08 5
3 00:54:05

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl
DNF - zawoddw nie ukonczyt/a



